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Sparklings

Yellowglen
Pink Soft Rosé 200ml
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

Strawberry notes mingle
with a citrus lift. Luscious and
creamy with a clean finish.

Yellowglen
Yellow Brut Cuvée 200ml
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

Lemon sherbet characters abound
with a clean refreshing palate.

De Bortoli Prosecco 200ml
KING VALLEY

Gentle creaminess, complete
with the very fine bubbles.

Grant Burge Petite Sparkling
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

A refreshing drink with a hint of
bouquet from the classic blend

of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay.

Mumm Pinot Noir
»

Chardonnay Pinot Meunier .S
CHAMPAGNE

Complex aromas of fresh fruit and
caramel perpetuate the intensity.

Whites

¢

150mL

?

250mL

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$30.00

$65.00

Kina
Sauvignon Blanc »@»
NEW ZEALAND

Citrus fruit, grapefruit and
a mineral freshness.

Squealing Pig  _
Sauvignon Blanc W
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

Fresh and vibrant on the

nose and palate, laden with
gooseberry and mineral notes.

Wolf Blass
Yellow Label Moscato &
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Lifted citrus and musk characters
with tropical fruits. Light fresh
palate with delicate sweetness.

Ta Ku Pinot Gris .2¥

NEW ZEALAND

Displays enticing pear and citrus
aromas that provide a generous
fruit flavour on the palate.

Upside Down Rosé -4
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

Fresh and fruity with aromas of
cherry and strawberry. A refreshing
palate and crisp clean finish.

Goundrey ~
Unwooded Chardonnay W&
GREAT SOUTHERN

Fresh varietal characters
of melon and peach.

Penfolds Koonunga Hill
Chardonnay &
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Overdelivering with an abundance of
stonefruits and lifted citrus blossom.

$6.50

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.50

$9.50

$11.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.50

$28.00

$32.00

$28.00

$30.00

$28.00

$28.00

$32.00

Reds o ﬁ

Goundrey

Cabernet Merlot &
GREAT SOUTHERN

Grainy, slightly chewy and a
whiff of menthol make this
wine a true food style.

$7.00 $10.00 $28.00

Jamiesons Run
Cabernet Shiraz Merlot
LIMESTONE COAST, SA

Dark berries with a hint of mint the
palate is long, fine and structured.

$7.00 $10.00 $28.00

Wynns Coonawarra
Estate The Gables
Cabernet Sauvignon ¥
COONAWARRA, SA

Lingering maraschino cherry and
liquorice mesh with subtle cedary oak.

St Hallet Black Clay Shiraz L
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Medium to full bodied the palate
possesses generous blackberry
and liquorice flavours.

Pepperjack Shiraz S ¥
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate
and some oak. Fine tannins,
with a soft finish.

Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir &
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

This wine is beautifully textural with
a balanced and elegant finish.

Penfolds Bin 389
Cabernet Shiraz % ¥
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Evocative barrel ferment character
and dark fruits. Cabernet and
Shiraz dovetail effortlessly.

$8.00 $11.00 $30.00

$33.00

$10.00 $13.00 $38.00

$36.00

$95.00




